- FEUERGESCHÜTZT
- ZEITLOS FORMSTABIL
- MONTAGE-FREUNDLICHES SCHNAPPFEDER/BAJONETT-
SYSTEM
- 50-HZ-STABILER ÜBERTRAGER
- BERÜHRUNGSSICHERE 100-V-ANPASSUNGEN
- UNVERÄNDERTE LAUTSPRECHER-QUALITÄT (DEL-
180/220F)
-    LEISTUNGSEINSPARUNG DURCH HOHEN SCHALLDRUCK
V
O
I
C
E
15
DC
D
U
A
L
M
A
G
N
E
T
D
U
A
L
V
O
I
C
E
C
O
I
L
DUAL-MAGNET-HORN-SPEAKER VOICE-15-DC FOR A/B-System-Lines
TECHNICAL DATA:    VOICE-15-DC
Nominal Power:     2 x 15 Watt
100-V-TAPS:     2 x 100V-15-7,5-3,75W
FQ-Range:     320-8 000 Hz
SPL   1W/1m:     113dB
SPL 15W/1m:     124,5 dB
Dimensions:     200 mm x 235 mm
IP-Degree:     IP-65
Weight:      1,9 KG
Colour:      white
PAGE-55
- TWO AUTONOMOUS  MAGNETS & VOICE-COILS PER SYSTEM
- NO LOSS OF 50% OF THE HORN-SURFACE IN FAILURE-CASE
- IN CASE OF HEAT-OVERLOAD OF ONE VOICE-COIL, CONTINIOUS FUNCTION OF
THE SECOND VOICE-COIL
- TWO AUTONOMOUS 100-VOLT-TRANSFORMER PER SYSTEM
- EXTRAORDINARY HIGH SPEECH-INTELLIGIBILITY
- V2A-MOUNTING-SREWS
- WEATHERPROOF & DUST-PROTECTED IP-65
- WEATHER-RESISTANT ABS-CASE
- 2 x THREE 100-VOLT-TAP-CABLE-LINES
- NO PHASE-SHIFT ON THE HORN-SURFACE
235
85
200
25 25